SUSTAINERS**SUSPENSION DE GOMA PARA TECHO**SUSTAINER
TVAD-DS/TVA/TVAD10/TVAR/TVAPL
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LUSHL

TVA40
TVA60
TVA75

TVA40D10

TVA60D10

TVA75D10
TVAR40
TVARGO
TVAR75
TVAPL40
TVAPL60
TVAPL75
TVAD40
TVAD60
TVAD75
DS

COMPRESION

CARGA

8-25
18- 50
25-75
8-25
18-50
25-75
8-25
18- 50
25-75
8-25
18-50
25-75
8-25
18- 50
25-75
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